Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS CARROLL CO BD OF E

Fund/Name

0100

Program

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

12BA

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

7690024

7740023

7750002

CFDA #

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

VC0000119080

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

559

559

559

559

555

555

555

555

555

555

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

5/11/15

7/15/14

8/14/14

7/15/14

8/14/14

7/8/14

9/9/14

10/14/14

11/20/14

12/8/14

1/13/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

X100010811512800020

X200010811419500009

X200010811422400007

X200010811419500009

X200010811422400007

X1000108114 18800005

X100010811425100010

X100010811428600018

X100010811432200006

X100010811433900013

X100010811501200019

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 3

Run Date: 7/28/15

EF15000156363

Total for

EF15000008252

EF15000021441

Total for 7690024

EF15000008252

EF15000021441

Total for 7740023

EF15000004724

EF15000034754

EF15000052977

EF15000071932

EF15000081174

EF15000098233

Amount

10,739.11

10,739.11

148.27

792.80

941.07

1,451.47

7,718.02

9,169.49

3,194.01

46,015.58

73,806.64

61,349.60

51,179.78

52,799.62



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS CARROLL CO BD OF E

Fund/Name

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

VC0000119080

Program CFDA #

7750002 LA
15 10
15 10
15 10

15 10

7760005 14110
14 10
14 10
15 10
15 10
15 10
15 10
15 10
15 10

15 10

15 10

555

555

555

555

555

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

2/13/15

3/10/15

4/14/15

5/12/15

6/9/15

7/8/14

9/9/14

10/14/14

11/20/14

12/8/14

1/13/15

2/13/15

3/10/15

4/14/15

5/12/15

6/9/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

X100010811504300014

X100010811506800013

X100010811510300009

X100010811513100017

X100010811515900014

X100010811418800005

X100010811425100010

X100010811428600018

X100010811432200006

X100010811433900013

X100010811501200019

X100010811504300014

X100010811506800013

X100010811510300009

X100010811513100017

X100010811515900014

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

20f 3

Run Date: 7/28/15

EF15000113787

EF15000125357

EF15000142509

EF15000157357

EF15000172518

Total for 7750002

EF15000004724

EF15000034754

EF15000052977

EF15000071932

EF15000081174

EF15000098233

EF15000113787

EF15000125357

EF15000142509

EF15000157357

EF15000172518

Amount

58,397.36

54,852.92

65,058.20

58,554.94

65,899.14

591,107.79

1,260.86

17,897.24

29,425.32

22,645.17

19,156.96

19,191.70

20,835.31

19,521.85

23,494.25

22,362.61

25,507.98



Fiscal Year:

TREAS CARROLL CO BD OF E

Fund/Name

2015

Program

VC0000119080

CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

Date

Document Number

Grand Total

Page: 30f 3
Run Date: 7/28/15

Forward Ref Document Number Amount

Total for 7760005 221,299.25

$833,256.71
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